LC-8™ Series Centrifuges
3,070
RCF
10
HERMLE™
Z216-M Series High Speed Microcentrifuges
21,631
RCF

*115V with US plug.  For 230V (EU plug), please add (-E).
Technical Data:
Speed Range:
200 to 15,000 rpm
(up to 21,631xg)
Max. Capacity:
44 x 1.5/2.0ml
4 x PCR Strips (32 x 0.2ml)
Speed Increment: 10 rpm or 10 rcf
Timer: 10 sec. to 99h 99 min. / cont.
Temp. Range -20°C to 40°C (Z216-MK)
Momentary: Yes
Dimensions:
(W x D x H)
11 x 15.3 x 11.4 in.
11 x 21.6 x 11.4 in. (Z216-MK)
Weight:
37.4 lbs / 17 kg
77 lbs / 35 kg (Z216-MK)
Electrical: 115 or 230V, 50-60 Hz, 280W (Z216-MK: 560W)
Warranty: 5 years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
Z216-M* Z216-M High Speed Microcentrifuge
Z216-MK* Z216-MK Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge
Z216-2420 Rotor, 24 x 1.5/2.0ml
Z216-2420S
NEW! COMBI-rotor with Quick-Seal biocontainment lid for
24 x 1.5/2.0ml and 4 x PCR Strips
Z216-4420 Rotor, 44 x 1.5/2.0ml
Z216-3020H Rotor, 30 x 1.5/2.0ml with hermetically sealed lid
Z216-3202 Rotor, 4 x PCR Strips (32 x 0.2ml tubes)
Z216-6405 Rotor, 64 x 0.5ml
Z216-1205 Rotor, 12 x 5ml centrifuge tubes
Z216-24HEM Rotor, hematocrit, 24 x capillary
More rotors available Visit www.hermleusa.com for a complete listing
Unique 44 place micro rotor
High speed, up to 21,379 x g
Available with refrigeration